brand-racing.com

ERAND. SCHNELLER. SERVICE

www.pannonia-ring. com
OSTFFYASSIONYFA

pannonia

IBrand - Racinc__;

16.03.2019

Race / Rennen - 8 Laps / Runden +/-750

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:07:45

Www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km

2019. 03: 16. 14:00 .

N

Race Director

Printed: 2019. 03. 16. 17:10:38

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4 Tm Timeof Day  Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S$3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
(41) Thomas MITGUTSCH
1 2:31.023 33.326 43.507 32.765 41.425 14:10:17.458
2 2:26.664 30.218 42.896 32.690 40.860 14:12:44.122
3 2:27.077 29.671 43.183 32.845 41.378 14:15:11.199
4 2:27.954 30.439 43.431 32.889 41.195 14:17:39.153
5 2:26.640 29.426 42.941 32.688 41.585 14:20:05.793
6 2:28.654 30.466 43.508 33.038 41.642 14:22:34.447
7 2:27.588 30.260 43.505 33.097 40.726 14:25:02.035
8 2:26.347 29.929 42.629 32.473 41.316 14:27:28.382
(183) Manfred WESCHELBERGER
1 2:29.764 32.426 43.380 32.959 40.999 14:10:16.198
2 2:26.655 29.843 43.618 32.715 40.479 14:12:42.853
3 2:28.862 29.964 44.018 33.852 41.028 14:15:11.715
4 2:28.602 30.855 44.048 32.867 40.832 14:17:40.317
5 2:28.028 30.241 43.871 32.755 41.161 14:20:08.345
6 2:30.288 30.603 44.706 33.471 41.508 14:22:38.633
7 2:29.597 30.571 44.439 33.334 41.253 14:25:08.230
8 2:28.339 30.489 44.274 32.970 40.606 14:27:36.569
(187) Ewald MITGUTSCH
1 2:37.232 35.571 45.930 33.858 41.873 14:10:24.423
2 2:32.931 30.566 45.016 34.971 42.378 14:12:57.354
3 2:33.135 30.865 45.510 34.203 42.557 14:15:30.489
4 2:33.135 30.794 45.595 34.586 42.160 14:18:03.624
5 2:31.610 30.370 44,551 34.506 42.183 14:20:35.234
6 2:33.505 31.796 46.143 34.156 41.410 14:23:08.739
7 2:28.262 30.377 43.707 33.453 40.725 14:25:37.001
8 2:30.785 30.376 44.873 33.971 41.565 14:28:07.786
(84) Fabian PASTER
1 2:47.457 38.273 48.406 35.913 44.865 14:10:35.476
2 2:42.406 33.888 46.853 35.785 45.880 14:13:17.882
3 2:41.741 34.374 47.123 35.653 44.591 14:15:59.623
4 2:40.569  33.317 46.914 36.197 44.141 14:18:40.192
5 2:42.458 33.501 47.193 36.460 45.304 14:21:22.650
6 2:42.471 35.075 47.145 35.921 44.330 14:24:05.121
7 2:44.024 34.037 47.222 37.140 45.625 14:26:49.145
8 2:44.091 34.399 48.013 37.077 44.602 14:29:33.236
(559) Oliver KLAMPFER
1 2:31.795 34.562 44,838 32.239 40.156 14:10:20.029
2 2:24.282 30.007 42.888 31.721 39.666 14:12:44.311
3 2:27.050 30.001 42.828 33.014 41.207 14:15:11.361
4 2:27.766 30.614 43.269 32.842 41.041 14:17:39.127
5 2:25.542 30.008 42,735 32.455 40.344 14:20:04.669
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gyorgy LAKATOS Orbits




